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Quality Products. Service Excellence.

Top Mount Cable Module and Side Panels HvETCM Series

o Provides a space for cable organization along top of HME cabinet(s).
e Mounts directly to top of HME cabinet (with top panel removed) with matching WxD
dimensions.

e Top Module consists of frame (similar to HME overall frame) with removable front and

— rear panels.

¢ Side panels (pair) sold separately. (Note: Standard top panel from HME cabinet fits on

matching WxD version of Top Module).

e Finished in RAL7035 light gray.

Part Number Description

H W D

HTCM46
HTCM66
HTCM86
HTCM106
HTCM126
HTCM346
HTCM366
HTCM386
HTCM3106
HTCM3126

2)
fﬁ’r

Top Cable Module
Top Cable Module
Top Cable Module
Top Cable Module
Top Cable Module
Top Cable Module
Top Cable Module
Top Cable Module
Top Cable Module
Top Cable Module

200
200
200
200
200
300
300
300
300
300

400
600
800
1000
1200
400
600
800
1000
1200

600
600
600
600
600
600
600
600
600
600

Hardware
Included HTCMS6

HTCMS36

Side Panels for 200mm Top Cabling
Module
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